
 

 

GREENWAY MODERN SCHOOL 
Dilshad Garden, New Delhi 

Date Sheet 

MID TERM EXAM (2021-2022) 
DATE DAY I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

10.9.2021 Friday Revision Class Revision Class Revision Class Revision Class Revision Class Computer Computer Computer/AI 

13.9.2021 Monday G.K English No exam No exam EVS(Social Science) English No exam No exam 

14.9.2021 Tuesday No exam No exam Hindi EVS No exam No exam Science Social Science 

15.9.2021 Wednesday English GK No exam No exam Hindi Social Science  No exam No Exam 

16.9.2012 Thursday No exam No exam English Maths No exam No exam Maths English 

17.9.2021 Friday Hindi Maths No exam No exam EVS (science) Hindi No exam No exam 

18.9.2021 Saturday No exam No exam Maths Hindi No exam No exam Sanskrit/ Korean Hindi 

19.9.2021 Sunday Sunday Sunday  Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday 

20.9.2021 Monday EVS Hindi No exam No exam English Maths No exam  No exam 

21.9.2021 Tuesday No exam No exam EVS English No exam No exam Social Science Maths 

22.9.2021 Wednesday Maths EVS No exam  No exam Maths Science No exam No exam 

23.9.2021 Thursday No exam No exam GK GK No exam No exam Hindi Science 

24.9.2021 Friday Computer Computer No exam No exam GK No exam No exam No exam 

25.9.2021 Saturday No exam No exam Computer Computer Computer Sanskrit/Korean English Sanskrit 

 NOTE: 

1. Classes for class 1st to 8th will resume from 27.09.2021. 

2. PTM on 9.10.2021. 


